
Pos 

 

AM Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (50% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

 

PRO Superbike 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

2 

No. 

21 A 

40 A 

13 A 

63 A 

711 A 

1 P 

270 P 

Name 

Alex Radecki 

Dan Lewczuk 

Martin Perreault 

Richard Diaz 

Ivan Mesic 

Eli Daccache 

Chris Fehr 

Class 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Total Tm 

13:40.440 

13:54.141 

13:55.869 

12:56.608 

13:55.957 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

13.701 

15.429 

DNS 

DNS 

59.349 

Gap 

13.701 

1.728 

59.349 

Best Tm 

57.332 

57.630 

58.719 

54.682 

58.888 

In Lap 

2 

3 

4 

0 

0 

3 

11 
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Margin of Victory 

43.832 

Avg. Speed 

116.816 

Best Lap Tm 

54.682 

Best Speed 

118.503 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Eli Daccache 

 

Super Series - Round 2 

PRO-AM Superbike 

R5 -  Race 1 

Race started at 14:55:16 

Nelson Track 1.800 km 

21/08/2021 14:55 

 Provisional


